

Base Bid			Engineer's Estimate		Mayo Construction Company		Gratech Company, LLC		Central Specialties Inc.		Park Construction Company		Bemas Construction Inc.		Knife River Corporation - North Central		Border States Paving Inc.			
Spec	Code	Item Description	Units	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid
103	0100	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 82,200.00	\$ 82,200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 80,200.00	\$ 80,200.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 61,600.00	\$ 61,600.00
201	0330	CLEARING & GRUBBING	L SUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 22,999.86	\$ 22,999.86	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 62,300.00	\$ 62,300.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 5,150.00
202	0120	REMOVE AGGREGATE BASE & SURFACING	L SUM	1	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 38,434.50	\$ 38,434.50	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 161,160.00	\$ 161,160.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 126,350.00	\$ 126,350.00
202	0312	REMOVE EXISTING FENCE	LF	42,824	\$ 0.60	\$ 25,694.40	\$ 0.60	\$ 25,694.40	\$ 0.67	\$ 28,692.08	\$ 0.60	\$ 25,694.40	\$ 0.60	\$ 25,694.40	\$ 0.53	\$ 22,696.72	\$ 0.65	\$ 27,835.60	\$ 0.60	\$ 25,694.40
203	0101	COMMON EXCAVATION-TYPE A	CY	283,622	\$ 3.50	\$ 992,677.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 1,304,661.20	\$ 2.47	\$ 700,546.34	\$ 3.25	\$ 921,771.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 992,677.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 935,952.60	\$ 4.70	\$ 1,333,023.40	\$ 3.40	\$ 964,314.80
203	0109	TOPSOIL	CY	107,517	\$ 3.00	\$ 322,551.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 322,551.00	\$ 2.57	\$ 276,318.69	\$ 3.50	\$ 376,309.50	\$ 3.10	\$ 333,302.70	\$ 4.00	\$ 430,068.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 354,806.10	\$ 3.10	\$ 333,302.70
203	0121	TOPSOIL-WETLAND	CY	1,425	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,275.00	\$ 7.44	\$ 10,602.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 11.60	\$ 16,530.00	\$ 7.30	\$ 10,402.50	\$ 9.50	\$ 13,537.50	\$ 4.10	\$ 5,842.50
203	0138	COMMON EXCAVATION-SUBCUT	CY	4,301	\$ 10.00	\$ 43,010.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 13,763.20	\$ 6.65	\$ 28,601.65	\$ 8.00	\$ 34,408.00	\$ 7.85	\$ 33,762.85	\$ 3.60	\$ 15,483.60	\$ 7.00	\$ 30,107.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 17,634.10
203	0140	BORROW-EXCAVATION	CY	36,356	\$ 6.00	\$ 218,136.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 189,051.20	\$ 7.90	\$ 287,212.40	\$ 5.25	\$ 190,869.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 363.56	\$ 2.00	\$ 72,712.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 436,272.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 225,407.20
203	0180	ROADWAY OBLITERATION	LF	788	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,728.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 4,255.20	\$ 2.47	\$ 1,946.36	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,516.00	\$ 11.40	\$ 8,983.20	\$ 2.20	\$ 1,733.60	\$ 13.50	\$ 10,638.00	\$ 10.30	\$ 8,116.40
230	0165	SUBGRADE PREPARATION-TYPE A-12 IN	STA	531.6	\$ 400.00	\$ 212,640.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 98,346.00	\$ 258.57	\$ 137,455.81	\$ 200.00	\$ 106,320.00	\$ 173.00	\$ 91,966.80	\$ 120.00	\$ 63,792.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 127,584.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 54,754.80
251	0200	SEEDING CLASS II	ACRE	100.363	\$ 350.00	\$ 35,127.05	\$ 350.00	\$ 35,127.05	\$ 265.20	\$ 26,616.27	\$ 450.00	\$ 45,163.35	\$ 457.00	\$ 45,865.89	\$ 478.00	\$ 47,973.51	\$ 450.00	\$ 45,163.35	\$ 464.00	\$ 46,568.43
251	1000	WETLAND SEED	ACRE	1.767	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,835.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 521.27	\$ 201.96	\$ 356.86	\$ 565.00	\$ 998.36	\$ 584.00	\$ 1,031.93	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,060.20	\$ 565.00	\$ 998.36	\$ 583.00	\$ 1,030.16
251	2000	TEMPORARY COVER CROP	ACRE	131.697	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,609.40	\$ 80.00	\$ 10,535.76	\$ 118.32	\$ 15,582.39	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,609.40	\$ 35.50	\$ 4,675.24	\$ 87.00	\$ 11,457.64	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,609.40	\$ 36.10	\$ 4,754.26
253	0101	STRAW MULCH	ACRE	233.827	\$ 250.00	\$ 58,456.75	\$ 265.00	\$ 61,964.16	\$ 436.56	\$ 102,079.52	\$ 215.00	\$ 50,272.81	\$ 218.00	\$ 50,974.29	\$ 260.00	\$ 60,795.02	\$ 215.00	\$ 50,272.81	\$ 222.00	\$ 51,909.59
255	0103	ECB TYPE 3	SY	10,577	\$ 1.60	\$ 16,923.20	\$ 2.00	\$ 21,154.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 12,163.55	\$ 1.50	\$ 15,865.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 15,865.50	\$ 1.65	\$ 17,452.05	\$ 1.50	\$ 15,865.50	\$ 1.60	\$ 16,923.20
256	0100	RIPRAP GRADE I	CY	116	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 12,528.00	\$ 70.24	\$ 8,147.84	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 14,848.00	\$ 64.50	\$ 7,482.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 8,646.00	\$ 77.40	\$ 8,978.40
256	0200	RIPRAP GRADE II	CY	1,037	\$ 50.00	\$ 51,850.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 111,996.00	\$ 70.24	\$ 72,838.88	\$ 100.00	\$ 103,700.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 123,403.00	\$ 64.50	\$ 66,886.50	\$ 93.00	\$ 96,441.00	\$ 77.40	\$ 80,263.80
260	0200	SILT FENCE SUPPORTED	LF	2,358	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,432.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,895.00	\$ 1.17	\$ 2,758.86	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,074.00	\$ 3.05	\$ 7,191.90	\$ 3.20	\$ 7,545.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,074.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 4,951.80
260	0201	REMOVE SILT FENCE SUPPORTED	LF	2,358	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,179.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 2,593.80	\$ 0.69	\$ 1,627.02	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,358.00	\$ 1.06	\$ 2,499.48	\$ 1.06	\$ 2,499.48	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,358.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,358.00
261	0112	FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	148,791	\$ 2.00	\$ 297,582.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 297,582.00	\$ 1.82	\$ 270,799.62	\$ 1.80	\$ 267,823.80	\$ 1.85	\$ 275,263.35	\$ 1.91	\$ 284,190.81	\$ 1.80	\$ 267,823.80	\$ 1.90	\$ 282,702.90
261	0113	REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	73,829	\$ 0.20	\$ 14,765.80	\$ 0.70	\$ 51,680.30	\$ 0.59	\$ 43,559.11	\$ 0.10	\$ 7,382.90	\$ 0.11	\$ 8,121.19	\$ 0.11	\$ 8,121.19	\$ 0.10	\$ 7,382.90	\$ 0.10	\$ 7,382.90
302	0050	TRAFFIC SERVICE AGGREGATE	TON	4,500	\$ 20.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 74,250.00	\$ 17.39	\$ 78,255.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 18.10	\$ 81,450.00	\$ 15.70	\$ 70,650.00	\$ 6.40	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 78,750.00
302	0120	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	224,766	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,045,788.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 3,708,639.00	\$ 15.29	\$ 3,436,672.14	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,045,788.00	\$ 17.10	\$ 3,843,498.60	\$ 17.10	\$ 3,843,498.60	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,596,256.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 3,933,405.00
302	9001	SUBCUT GRAVEL	CY	1,200	\$ 30.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 16.51	\$ 19,812.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 31.40	\$ 37,680.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 30,000.00
401	0050	TACK COAT	GAL	44,628	\$ 2.50	\$ 111,570.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 111,570.00	\$ 2.04	\$ 91,041.12	\$ 1.50	\$ 66,942.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 75,867.60	\$ 2.20	\$ 98,181.60	\$ 1.70	\$ 75,867.60	\$ 2.60	\$ 116,032.80
401	0060	PRIME COAT	GAL	90,824	\$ 3.50	\$ 317,884.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 227,060.00	\$ 2.04	\$ 185,280.96	\$ 1.00	\$ 90,824.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 190,730.40	\$ 1.50	\$ 136,236.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 190,730.40	\$ 2.80	\$ 254,307.20
401	0160	BLOTTER MATERIAL CL 44	TON	2,724	\$ 30.00	\$ 81,720.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 130,752.00	\$ 30.60	\$ 83,354.40	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,240.00	\$ 31.30	\$ 85,261.20	\$ 24.10	\$ 65,648.40	\$ 31.00	\$ 84,444.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 136,200.00
430	0045	SUPERPAVE FAA 45	TON	126,560	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,796,800.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 5,315,520.00	\$ 44.88	\$ 5,680,012.80	\$ 48.00	\$ 6,074,880.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 6,454,560.00	\$ 39.55	\$ 5,005,448.00	\$ 47.12	\$ 5,963,507.20	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,429,600.00
430	1000	CORED SAMPLE	EA	826	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,650.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,650.00	\$ 25.50	\$ 21,063.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,650.00	\$ 11.90	\$ 9,829.40	\$ 26.55	\$ 21,930.30	\$ 18.00	\$ 14,868.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 826.00
430	5828	PG 58-28 ASPHALT CEMENT	TON	4,012	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,404,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,203,600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,203,600.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,103,300.00	\$ 227.00	\$ 910,724.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 1,235,696.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 902,700.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,404,200.00
430	6434	PG 64-34 ASPHALT CEMENT	TON	4,436	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,996,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,774,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,774,400.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,441,700.00	\$ 303.00	\$ 1,344,108.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 1,818,760.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,330,800.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 2,107,100.00
702	0100	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1	\$ 2,200,000.00	\$ 2,200,000.00	\$ 1,530,000.00	\$ 1,530,000.00	\$ 1,202,248.00	\$ 1,202,248.00	\$ 1,466,000.00	\$ 1,466,000.00	\$ 980,500.00	\$ 980,500.00	\$ 1,879,000.00	\$ 1,879,000.00	\$ 630,000.00	\$ 630,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00
704	0100	FLAGGING	MHR	5,040	\$ 35.00	\$ 176,400.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 211,680.00	\$ 33.93	\$ 171,007.20	\$ 12.00	\$ 60,480.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 176,400.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 214,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 201,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 176,400.00
704	1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	6,085	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,255.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 16,429.50	\$ 1.53	\$ 9,310.05	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,127.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,127.50	\$ 1.60	\$ 9,736.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 15,212.50	\$ 1.60	\$ 9,736.00
704	1052	TYPE III BARRICADE	EA	19	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 1,938.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 79.60	\$ 1,512.40	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 1,957.00
704	1060	DELINEATOR DRUMS	EA	339	\$ 35.00	\$ 11,865.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 9,153.00	\$ 25.50	\$ 8,644.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,475.00	\$ 25.10	\$ 8,509.90	\$ 15.90	\$ 5,390.10	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,475.00	\$ 25.80	\$ 8,746.20
704	1067	TUBULAR MARKERS	EA	320	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 8.16	\$ 2,611.20	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 8.05	\$ 2,576.00	\$ 7.40	\$ 2,368.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 8.30	\$ 2,656.00
704	1080	STACKABLE VERTICAL PANELS	EA	640	\$ 33.00	\$ 21,120.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 24,320.00	\$ 28.56	\$ 18,278.40	\$ 28.00	\$ 17,920.00	\$ 28.10	\$ 17,984.00	\$ 29.70	\$ 19,008.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 28.90	\$ 18,496.00
704	1185	PILOT CAR	HR	2,500	\$ 50.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 46.80	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 47.80	\$ 119,500.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 112,500.00
706	0400	FIELD OFFICE	EA	1	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 18,360.00	\$ 18,360.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 12,400.00
706	0500	AGGREGATE LABORATORY	EA	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$						